
WHY SUBSCRIBE?
As a valued subscriber, you empower us to confidently plan seasons. Enjoy the best deals on 
your favourite shows as a token of our gratitude!

Receive a range of benefits, which include:

  
  PRIORITY BOOKING 
  You get first dibs on your favourite seats before tickets go on sale to the public.  

  GREAT VALUE 
  Save up to 30% on the cost of your tickets. 

  BOOKING ADDITIONAL TICKETS 
  We can book additional tickets for your friends and family before they go on  
  sale to the public. 

  FREE TICKET EXCHANGE 
  Have the confidence of knowing that your seats are booked, with the flexibility  
  to change your dates later.  

TYPES OF SUBSCRIPTION
       - THREE or FOUR SHOWS - Save 20% off the Standard Prices 

       - FIVE or SIX SHOWS - Save 25% off the Standard Prices 

       - SEVEN SHOWS - Save 30% off the Standard Prices 



YOUR SUBSCRIPTION
Submit your subscription by midnight 31 December 2023 to secure seats before they go on sale to the 
public. Either use the online booking form courttheatre.org.nz/subscribe, post it to us or pop in to the Box  
Office during opening hours: Monday – Friday, 1pm – 5pm, and one of our friendly team will help you  
personalise your subscription. Please note our holiday hours will vary.

Name

Address

Postcode    Phone Number   Friends Membership #  

Email Address                                      Please add me to your e-newsletter list

1 YOUR DETAILS please complete in full

2 SEAT SELECTION

Performance Days and Times

Mainstage evening shows are generally scheduled as:

 - Tuesday and Thursday – 6.30pm  
 - Wednesday, Friday and Saturday – 7.30pm  
 - Saturday Matinee – 2.00pm 

You will notice that Mondays are no longer a performance night. In most instances on the first Tuesday 
of every mainstage show we will host the post-performance Forum. Audience members will have the 
opportunity to ask the cast and creatives questions about the show. 

2

I’m a returning subscriber and would like to renew my current seats. These are  
(Our Box office Team will contact you directly if your preferred seats are unavailable)

I’d like to select new seats (please mark your chosen spot on the map with an X).

F R O N T  O F  S T A G E SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS:

I require                   wheelchair seats (front row only)

I require                   hearing loop seats

If there are any other subscribers you would like to be seated with, please write their names below.
Attend as a group (optional)

Please note: Your subscription will not be processed until forms from ALL Subscribers named above have been received; we 
recommend submitting your forms together. Please ensure that you have all specified the same preferred performance days.

3 SUBSCRIPTION BUILD 
On the following page, please choose at least three shows. The more you choose the greater the discount.  

 - THREE or FOUR SHOWS – Save 20% off Standard Prices 
 - FIVE or SIX SHOWS – Save 25 % off Standard Prices 
 - SEVEN SHOWS - Save 30% off Standard Prices

Please note that the price listed is the full Standard Ticket Price type* . The discount will be applied during payment. 

If applicable



SHOW WEEK ONE QTY WEEK TWO QTY
PRICE 
(EXCL.

DISCOUNT)

PROG 
VOUCHERS TOTAL

Agatha Christie’s 
Murder on the Orient 
Express
2 Mar - 6 Apr 2024

Saturday 2nd March (Opening) Tuesday 12th March

$69.00*
$5.00 

QTY:          
$

Tuesday 5th March (Forum) Wednesday 13th March

Wednesday 6th March Thursday 14th March 

Thursday 7th March Friday 15th March

Friday 8th March Saturday 16th March

Saturday 9th March Saturday 23rd March (Matinee)

Every Brilliant Thing
6 Apr - 4 May 2024

General Admission
The Pub Charity Studio

Saturday 6th April (Opening) Tuesday 16th April

$39.00*
$5.00 

QTY:
$

Tuesday 9th April (Forum) Wednesday 17th April

Wednesday 10th April Thursday 18th April

Thursday 11th April Saturday 20th April

Friday 12th April Saturday 20th April  (Matinee - 4pm)

Saturday 13th April Friday 26th April

Mr and Mrs Macbeth 
of Heathcote Valley 
Road
18 May - 22 Jun 2024

Saturday 18th May (Opening) Tuesday 28th May

$65.00*
$5.00 

QTY: 
$

Tuesday 21st May (Forum) Wednesday 29th May

Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 30th May

Thursday 23rd May Friday 31st May

Friday 24th May Saturday 1st June

Saturday 25th May Saturday 15th June (Matinee)

Fun Home
10 Aug - 14 Sep 2024

Saturday 10th August (Opening) Tuesday 20th August

$69.00*
$10.00 

QTY:
$

Tuesday 13th August (Forum) Wednesday 21st August

Wednesday 14th August Thursday 22nd August

Thursday 15th August Friday 23rd August

Friday 16th August Saturday 24th August

Saturday 17th August Saturday 7th September (Matinee)

Paradise or the 
Impermanence of Ice 
Cream
19 Sep - 28 Sep 2024

Two week season only

Thursday 19th September (Opening) Tuesday 24th September (Forum)

$49.00*
$5.00 

QTY:
$

Friday 20th September Wednesday 25th September

Saturday 21st September Thursday 26th September

Sunday 22nd September (4pm) Friday 27th September 

Saturday 28th September 

Saturday 28th September (Matinee)

A Doll’s House
12 Oct - 9 Nov 2024

Saturday 12th October (Opening) Tuesday 22nd October

$65.00*
$5.00 

QTY:
$

Tuesday 15th October (Forum) Thursday 24th October

Wednesday 16th October Friday 25th October

Thursday 17th October Saturday 26th October

Friday 18th October Saturday 2nd November (Matinee)

Saturday 19th October Wednesday 6th November

Strictly Ballroom  
The Musical  
23 Nov 2024 - 1 Feb 
2025

Saturday 23rd November (Opening) Wednesday 11th December

$99.00*
$15.00 

QTY:
$

Tuesday 3rd December (Forum) Thursday 12th December

Thursday 5th December Friday 13th December 

Friday 6th December Saturday 14th December

Saturday 7th December Saturday 14th December (Matinee)

Tuesday 10th December Wednesday 18th December

$

*All ticket prices are for a Standard ticket type. Subscription discount will be applied to this price type.  

I have chosen to subscribe to:

          THREE or FOUR SHOWS – 20% off   
          FIVE or SIX SHOWS – 25% off 
          SEVEN SHOWS - 30% off 

Your discount will be applied by Box Office at the time of payment. 
          I am a Student, Community Services Card holder or Hāpai Card holder

A further discount may apply 

Would you like to purchase additional show tickets outside of your subscription? Please note below:



SHOW SHOW 
TIMES TICKET TYPE TICKET 

PRICE QTY REQUESTED DATE/TIME  
(IF AVAILABLE)

TOTAL

Scared Scriptless (The Court Jesters)
19 Jan - 20 Dec 2024

10:15pm
Standard $20

$
Student $16

The Lost Sock
16 Apr - 27 Apr 2024

11am 
1pm

All Tickets $12 $

Disney’s The Little Mermaid JR.
6 - 21 Jul 2024

11am 
1:30pm

Standard $30
$

Children $25

Early Early Late Show (The Court Jesters)
9 - 20 Jul and 8 - 12 Oct 2024

6:30pm All Tickets $16 $

She Kills Monsters (Youth Company)
20 - 31 Aug 2024

7pm
Standard $29

$
Child/Student $15/$17

Apprentice Santa (Jesters Christmas)
3 - 21 Dec 2024

6pm
Standard $25

$
Child/Student $20

$

4 ADD-ON: 
Children Shows, The Court Youth Company and The Court Jesters.

TOTAL

The Court Foundation $

Education and Outreach Programme $

New Court in the City $

$

5 DONATION (Optional)

Please choose how you would like to support The Court Theatre. Find out more at courttheatre.org.nz/donate. You will 
receive a receipt for tax purposes. 

6 TICKET TOTAL

8 PAYMENT DETAILS  

Please charge my        Visa               Mastercard

      Pay in Full  Pay in Part
25% initial payment (and service/handling 
fee) then 25% per fortnight until paid in full

Card number

Name on card

We will contact you for your CVV (Three digit number on signature panel) to process your payment. 

Expiry

Signature
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GENERAL INFORMATION 
1. Although accurate at the time of publication, information in this form may be subject to 
change.  
2. The Court Theatre reserves the right of admission. Latecomers may not be admitted into a 
performance. 
3. Identification may be requested for discounted ticket prices. 
4. The Court Theatre will not retain a physical copy of this form and it will be appropriately 
destroyed after processing the payment of your subscription.  

FULL SEASON TICKETS 
5. The Court Theatre will allocate the best available seats based on the audience member’s 
guidelines but cannot guarantee exact seat location.  
6. If you wish to be seated with friends who are also subscribers, please specify their names 
on the application forms and submit all the forms together.  

7. If you change your preferred night or number of tickets, your usual seats may not be  
available. However, we will endeavour to book the most similar available seats for you. 
8. If you are paying in instalments the Service and Handling Fee will be added to the first 
payment. Your subscription must be paid in full before any tickets will be issued. 

EXCHANGES/REFUNDS 
9. Tickets cannot be exchanged after the performance date and are not transferable between 
shows.  
10. When requesting any change to subscription tickets every effort will be made to select 
your preferred seats. However, exact seat location cannot be guaranteed.  
11. Refunds will only be made in accordance with The Court Theatre’s Terms and Conditions. 
12. The Court, from time to time may have to change or cancel shows. Subscribers will be 
contacted with options to either reschedule, receive a Court Theatre credit or be refunded.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

The Court Theatre, PO Box 268, Christchurch, 8140, New Zealand

The total cost of your subscription will be calculated by Box Office. Please note an additional $6.00 fee will be included for Service 
and Handling.  

Payment for your subscription will not be processed until Box Office has contacted you. 


